Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Shepparton 1 27/06/2009

SB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 N Gecas
2 1 Pino De Luca
3 2 John Dismore
4 2 W Williams & Son
5 3 P & J Anastasi
6 4 B JDodds
7 5 Cavanagh & Anderson
8 6 T.D Barbara & Son
9 7  Mick Doria
10 8 Joe Denaro
11 3 P&PPace
12 9 La Sala Syndicate
13 10 Victor Borg
14 11 Rocky Zora
15 4 G & S Prior
16 12 Cauchi Bros
17 5 A &M Moore
18 13 P & J Colliver
19 6 Colin Cox
20 14 Aussie Lofts
21 7 John Floros
22 15 M & R Anastasi & Sons
23 16 Sawyer Bros
24 17 George Borg
25 18 The Untouchables
26 19 Laurie Formosa
27 20 Peake & Quagliarella
28 21 J &L Share
29 8 Steve Cini
30 9 T&J Caddy
31 22 J Ranno
32 23 Steven Scicluna
33 10 El Dabboussi
34 24 A & R Zammit
35 11 P & G Antoniou
36 25 R & S Ciappara
37 26 Mick Hennessy
38 27 Wade Hall
39 28 Tony Price
40 29 Ferraro & Kurt
41 30 Y Snopkowski
42 12 Anthony Cocks
43 13 Lou Cardmone
44 31 John Morel
45 32 Michael Scandolera
46 33 M Pace
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Distance
km

142.790
168.249
159.186
142.359
158.051
151.829
147.073
158.648
153.311
153.144
149.791
156.243
160.755
145.948
150.649
150.848
150.666
162.537
150.573
138.207
154.477
159.555
151.479
169.567
146.863
156.588
141.287
136.693
144.158
148.151
137.029
153.847
150.110
158.207
145.475
154.007
150.233
150.035
140.404
150.489
141.107
112.771
141.744
160.077
106.775
119.576

Flying time
hr:min:sec

2:16:25
2:40:50
2:32:56
2:16:53
2:32:49
2:26:52
2:22:41
2:34:02
2:29:50
2:29:42
2:26:32
2:33:09
2:37:51
2:24:13
2:29:02
2:29:22
2:29:17
2:41:09
2:29:18
2:17:05
2:33:23
2:38:58
2:30:56
2:49:36
2:27:06
2:36:59
2:21:42
2:17:13
2:24:51
2:29:18
2:18:10
2:35:16
2:31:37
2:39:49
2:27:16
2:36:24
2:32:48
2:32:43
2:23:06
2:34:01
2:25:05
1:55:57
2:26:34
2:47:55
1:52:44
2:06:16

Velocity
m/min

1046.74
1046.11
1040.88
1040.00
1034.25
1033.79
1030.72
1029.96
1023.22
1023.00
1022.23
1020.19
1018.41
1012.01
1010.84
1009.94
1009.25
1008.61
1008.53
1008.18
1007.14
1003.70
1003.62
999.84
998.39
997.49
997.09
996.19
995.23
992.30
991.78
990.86
990.03
989.95
987.79
984.70
983.15
982.42
981.15
977.10
972.60
972.52
967.11
953.35
947.14
947.06
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VPU
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Year Ring #

9185
11801
7049
474
12425
9721
5040
4125
2413
3203
1027
4825
6145
11409
4317
9878
4798
8685
5189
9314
11326
11281
9902
4947
2623
8600
10259
12217
10835
1151
10604
9752
1532
6600
18030
8024
3976
10908
7903
530
2007
8554
4424
4043
7383
1111
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer Club
47 14 Joe Cammaratta NSHC
48 34 Ken Spillard NSHC
49 15  Ang Curcio Reg
50 16 Joe Brereton Reg
51 35 Martin Zahra Fawk
52 36 M Sinopoli Glen
53 17 Norm Skepper Reg
54 37 Hermie Del Rosario Brimb
55 18 Sweeney Bros T/Town
56 19 Lapworth & Kee Reg
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Section
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East
East
West
West
East
West
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Distance
km

119.224
146.313
149.938
149.554
110.781
151.819
150.673
156.758
146.728
147.407

Flying time
hr:min:sec

2:06:20
2:35:07
2:39:16
2:38:54
1:59:01
2:56:51
2:58:19
3:06:46
2:56:06
3:00:28

Velocity
m/min

943.74
943.25
941.44
941.19
930.80
858.44
844.98
839.30
833.21
816.81

Mark

VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

1802
3378
8792
3842
3709
8393
1770
12634
3352
837
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